
Tomioka Racing Light-weight Flywheel  

When you're looking for quicker acceleration, a lightened �ywheel is a necessity for overall engine 
performance gain! Tomioka Racing Light-weight Flywheels bring the best of factory-weight �ywheel 
and the ultra light weight �ywheel for well balanced quicker revs that still maintain street drivability.  
The Tomioka Racing �ywheel are constructed from precision CNC machined chromoly steel best 
suited for weight reduction and inertia and clutch cooling improvement. TR �ywheels are designed
to improve response with extra strength, and best of all a�ordable! 

PRODUCT FEATURES

KIT CONTENTS

Lightweight Flywheel SAE4140 Materials

Precision CNC Machined 

One Piece Design 

Ref: 2012-010
Jan 05, 2012

APPLICATIONS

$350.00
$350.00

MSRPModel
Evolution 7-8
Evolution X GSR

Vehicle
Mitsubishi

Year

2001-2004
2005-up
2002-2005
2004-2005

10.82 lbs
12.44 lbs
13.74 lbs
15.36 lbs

WeightPart Number
TR-TM2009
TR-TM2010 Mitsubishi
TR-TM2011
TR-TM2012

Subaru
Subaru

WRX
STi

$323.00
$399.00

SPECIFICATIONS


