

## NEW RELEASE INFORMATION

Ref: 2012-010 Jan 05, 2012

# **Tomioka Racing Light-weight Flywheel**





#### PRODUCT FEATURES

When you're looking for quicker acceleration, a lightened flywheel is a necessity for overall engine performance gain! Tomioka Racing Light-weight Flywheels bring the best of factory-weight flywheel and the ultra light weight flywheel for well balanced quicker revs that still maintain street drivability. The Tomioka Racing flywheel are constructed from precision CNC machined chromoly steel best suited for weight reduction and inertia and clutch cooling improvement. TR flywheels are designed to improve response with extra strength, and best of all affordable!

#### KIT CONTENTS

/Lightweight Flywheel

### SPECIFICATIONS

SAE4140 Materials

Precision CNC Machined

One Piece Design

## APPLICATIONS

Part Number	Vehicle	Model	Year	MSRP	Weight
TR-TM2009	Mitsubishi	Evolution 7-8	2001-2004	\$350.00	10.82 lbs
TR-TM2010	Mitsubishi	Evolution X GSR	2005-up	\$350.00	12.44 lbs
TR-TM2011	Subaru	WRX	2002-2005	\$323.00	13.74 lbs
TR-TM2012	Subaru	STi	2004-2005	\$399.00	15.36 lbs